== EDUCATIONAL DISCOUNT RATES

SAVINGS UPTO 50%

St

SUBSCRIPTION SERVICES
OF AMERICA, INC.

PO Box 100
PLAINVIEW NY 11803-0100
TOLL-FREE 800-603-2651 « 516-679-8241
FAX 516-221-5595
SubscriptionServicesofAmerica.com
Info@SubscriptionServicesOfAmerica.com

Usual Your
Publication Price Price
Acoustic Guitar 40.00 36.95
Action Comics 59.88 49.95
Allrecipes 24.00 18.00
Amazing Spiderman 590.88 49.95
American Farmhouse Style 34.95 29.95
American Patchwork & Quilt 29.97 27.00
American Rider 44.95 39.00
American Vegetable Grower 29.95 24.00
Antiques 4495 39.95
Archaeology 20.00 19.97
Architectural Digest 39.95 24.00
Art In America 119.95 99.95
Artist's Magazine 4995 39.95
Astronomy 59.95 49.95
Babybug 40.00 33.95
Backyard Poultry 40.00 40.00
Baseball Digest 53.94 34.95
Bassmaster 25.00 17.00
Batman (Comic) 59.88 49.95
Better Homes & Gardens ~ 29.95 22.00
Birds & Blooms 2198 19.98
Birdwatching 26.95 21.00
Bon Appetit 24.00 18.00
Bowhunter 2400 17.95
Captain America 50.88 48.97
Chess Life 112.00 99.00
Chess Life Kids 59.95 52.00
Chickadee 4995 39.95
Chickens 29.95 26.95
Christianity Today 59.00 29.00
Classic Motorsports 3594 19.99
Classic Trains 39.95 29.95
Conde Nast Traveler 19.97 11.97
Consumer Reports 39.00 35.00
Cook’s lllustrated 29.95 24.95
Cooking Light 29.95 20.00
Cricket 40.00 33.95
Cuisine At Home 34.00 29.00
Culture Cheese 2495 19.95
Dance 39.95 34.95
Dell Extreme Sudoku 17.94 1497
Dell Original Sudoku 35.94 28.97
Dirt Bike 3499 29.99
Discover 3495 29.95
Economist (Print & Digital) 349.00 299.95
Ecoparent 30.00 25.00
Elle 24.00 15.97
Elle Decor 29.00 1597
Entrepreneur 20.00 19.98
Esquire 15.94 15.00
Essence 22.96 18.96

Usual
Price

Publication

Family Handyman 39.90
Family Tree 36.00
Farm Collector 40.00
Fashion 29.95
Fast Company 23.95
Fly Fisherman 24.00
Food & Wine 26.95
Food Network 29.95
Forbes 39.95
Fortune 59.95
Games World Of Puzzles ~ 44.95
Garden Gate 34.95
Gentlemen’s Quarterly 19.95
Girls’ Life 40.00
Golf Digest 27.94
Golf Magazine 19.95
Greenhouse Grower 44.00
Guideposts 29.97
Guitar World 49.95
Harper's Bazaar 24.00
Harpers 18.00
Hemmings Motor News 39.95
Highlights For Children 39.95
Highlights Hello 34.95
Highlights High Five 34.95

Highlights High Five Biliingue 39.99

Hobby Farms 29.95
Honest History 60.00
Horse & Rider 29.95
Horse lllustrated 26.95
Horticulture 29.95
Hot Rod 25.00
Humpty Dumpty 29.95
Hunting (Peterson’s) 19.94
In Fisherman 16.00
Inc. Magazine 19.00
Inside Lacrosse 44.95
Jack And Jill 29.94
Kiplinger’s Personal Finance 39.95
Ladybug 40.00
Mad 29.95
Make: DIY Projects 34.95
Midwest Living 29.97
Mind Mood & Memory 35.00
Modern Cat 18.00
Modern Dog 18.00
Mother Earth News 49.95
Motivos (Bilingual Teens) ~ 29.95
Motor Trend 34.00
Motorcross Action 34.99
Motorcycle Classics 49.95

ON MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS!

We guarantee that these are the lowest rates available.

All subscriptions are for one year periods except where noted otherwise.
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Publication

Science News Explorers
Scientific American
Scout Life

Scuba Diving

Slam

Smithsonian

Snow Goer

Soccer 360

Solver’s Choice Sudoku
Southemn Living
Spider

Spirituality & Health
Stereophile
Successful Farming
Taste Of Home

Taste Of The South
The Week

The Week Junior
Thrasher

Time

Totally Family Sudoku
Town & Country
Trains

Travel & Leisure

Tv Guide

Unique Home

Us Weekly

USA Today

29.95
84.00
29.95
19.97
34.95
29.95
39.95
99.00
19.96
36.00
40.00
29.95
29.95
19.95
24.94
2498

24.95
79.00
24.00
16.97
32.00
25.00
34.97
69.00
17.97
24.00
33.95
24.95
20.00
15.95
19.98
22,98

199.00 179.00
149.00 119.00

39.95
76.13
17.94
24.00
54.95
26.95
56.68
30.00
99.99

34.95
29.95
14.97
18.00
49.95
19.00
39.96
2497
89.95

395.00 325.00

USA Today Sports Weekly 132.00 72.00

Vanity Fair
Variety Weekly
Vegnews
Vogue

Wired

Wood

Writers Digest
X-Men
Yankee

FALL 2025

Usual Your
Publication Price Price
Mountain Living 2495 24.95
Nation, The 49.99 29.99
National Geographic 59.00 59.00
National Geographic History 49.00 39.00
National Geographic Kids ~ 39.00 34.00
National Geographic Litle Kids 39.00 34.00
National Review 69.00 39.00
National Wildlife 34.95 29.95
Natural History 33.00 29.95
New Republic 69.97 4497
New York 79.95 70.00
New Yorker 169.99 169.99
Newsweek (Print & Digital) 139.95 99.99
Old House Journal 37.95 3295
Outside 36.00 29.99
Owl 4500 39.95
Oyla (Stem Magazine) 96.00 84.00
Pc Gamer 60.00 49.95
People 118.26 116.07
Pickleball 32.00 32.00
Power & Motoryacht 39.95 29.95
Practical Horseman 29.95 24.00
Pro Wrestling lllustrated 5400 39.99
Psychology Today 29.95 20.00
Quick & Easy Quilts 39.95 39.95
Radio Control Car Action ~ 45.00 39.95
Ranger Rick 3495 29.95
Ranger Rick Cub 34.95 29.95
Ranger Rick Dinosaurs 39.95 29.95
Ranger Rick Jr 3495 29.95
Reader’s Digest 2476 19.98
Reader’s Digest Large Print 34.95 29.98
Real Simple 2895 24.00
Rider 59.99 54.99
Robb Report 99.00 65.00
Rock & Gem 39.95 32.95
Rolling Stone 64.95 49.95
Sail 39.95 32.95
Saturday Eve. Post 29.94 23.94

School Library Joumal (Print+Dig)199.95 159.00
School Library Jml (Print Only) 139.00 139.00

Young Rider
Zoobooks

30.00

24.00

199.99 159.00

24.95
28.00
24.00
35.00
29.96
59.88
34.95
29.95
34.95

Call Toll-Free (800) 603-2651

Info@SubscriptionServicesOfAmerica.com

20.00
17.97
12.00
30.00
19.96
59.88
29.95
23.95
29.95

NOTE: 1) These prices are subject to publisher's changes. 2) We pay for all subscriptions in advance. If, however, a publication suspends or fails after the publisher has cashed our check,
we are then unable to grant a refund - the same as if you had sent the order direct to the publisher. 3) If a publisher notifies us that they are going to cease publication and returns our check, we
will refund your money. 4) Please call or write for prices of publications not listed. 5) Allow 60-90 days for start of service.
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EDUCATIONAL DISCOUNTS - ADDITIONAL LISTINGS

PUBLICATION TERM PRICE PUBLICATION TERM PRICE PUBLICATION TERM PRICE PUBLICATION TERM PRICE
5280 Magazine 12 16.00 | D Magazine (Dallas) 12 18.00 | Jerusalem Report 26 109.00 | Phoenix Magazine 6 1997
Additude 4 20.00 | Daredevil 12 47.88 | Junior Baseball (Digital Only) 6 29.94 | Piecework 4 2999
Adirondack Life 8 2195 | Deer & Deer Hunting 11 21.99 | JustLabs 6 23.95 | Pittsburgh Magazine 9 1795
Advertising Age (P+D) 24 249.00 | Delaware Today 12 27.95 | Kansas 5 21.95 | Playhil 12 39.95
Afar (Travel Magazine) 4 19.95 | Dell Easy FastN Fun Crosswords 8  36.97 | Kazoo 4 60.00 | Plays 7 69.00
Air Classics 12 53.95 | Dell Jumbo Large Print Word Search 6  36.97 | Knives lllustrated 7 21.95 | Poetry 1 39.95
America 12 69.00 | Dell Logic Problems 4 28.97 | Latino Sports 360 (Digital Only) 12 42,00 | Poets & Writers 6 30.00
American Art Collector 12 55.00 | Dell Math & Logic Problems 4 28.97 | Library Journal (Online Only) 12 159.00 | Pointing Dog Journal 6 29.95
American Bee Journal 12 32.00 | Dell Official Variety Puzzles 6  36.97 | Library Journal (Print + Online) 12 179.00 | Popular Woodworking 6 2497
American Cinematographer 12 50.00 | Dell Official Word Search 6  18.97 | Library Journal (Print Only) 12 159.00 | Portland Monthly 12 16.95
American Craft 4 60.00 | Dell Pocket Crossword Puzzles 12 19.97 | Linn’s Stamp Monthly 12 34.99 | Pottery Making lllustrated 6 4495
American Football Quarterly 4 39.00 | Detective Comics 12 49.95 | Linn's Stamp Weekly 40  89.99 | Progressive 6 36.00
American Forests 12 35.00 | Die Cast X 4 34.95 | Log & Timber Home Living 9  28.00 | Progressive Farmer 12 22.00
American Fruit Grower 12 24.00 | Diesel World 12 33.95 | Louisiana Cooking 6  25.00 | Quilting Arts 4 4995
American Handgunner 6 19.75 | Dirt Wheels 12 29.99 | Louisiana Life 6  14.00 | Quiltmaker 4 27197
American Hunter 12 15.00 | Discover Britain 6  37.95 | Louisiana Sportsman 12 2499 | Racer 12 59.95
American Journal Of Nursing 12 58.00 | Diverse Issues In Higher Education 26  40.00 | Love Of Quilting 6 39.95 | Reason 1 19.97
American Prospect 6  36.00 | Dollars & Sense 6  25.00 | Machinist's Workshop 6 29.95 | Recoil 6 49.95
American Rifleman 12 15.00 | Dolls 12 32.95 | Magnolia Journal 4 29.95 | Referee 12 49.95
American Road 4 19.95 | Down Beat 12 40.00 | Maine Home & Design 9  35.00 | Retriever Journal 6 29.95
American Scholar 4 39.00 | Down East 12 34.00 | Marine Corps Gazette 12 42.00 | Revolver (Music) 4 2795
Angels On Earth 6 20.00 | Dupont Registry (Auto) 12 89.95 | Mary Janes Farm 6  24.95 | Rifle Shooter 6 1297
Animation 10 60.00 | Dwell 6 19.95 | Massage 12 19.95 | Russian Life 6 40.00
Antique Trader 24 39.98 | Education Week 37 119.00 | Maxim 6 25.00 | RvMagazine 12 16.00
Aperture 4 7500 |English Garden 6  33.00 | Mccall's Quilting 6  39.95 | Scale Ship Modeler 12 16.95
Architect 12 59.00 | English Home 6 32.95 | Metropolis 10 32.00 | School Arts (Digital Only) 9 3995
Architectural Record 12 38.00 | Equus 4 24.00 | Michigan History 6  28.95 | Science Books & Films (Digital Only) 5  45.00
Arizona Highways 12 26.00 | F100 Builders Guide 4 32.95 | Michigan Out Of Doors 4 40.00 | Science News 12 59.00
Army Times 52  65.00 | Fantastic Four 12 47.88 | Midwest Home 6  14.95 | Scotland Magazine 6 29.00
Art In America 5 99.95 | Fantasy & Science Fiction 4 46.95 | Midwest Outdoors 12 15.00 | Scott Stamp Monthly 12 31.97
Astonishing X-Men 12 47.88 | Farm Journal 12 29.95 | Military Heritage 4 29.95 | Sea Classics 12 51.95
At Home In Arkansas 11 15.00 |Farm Show 6  29.95 | Military Trader 13 29.98 | Servo (P +D) 12 34.95
Atlanta 12 19.95 |Fate 6  31.95 | Milwaukee 12 19.00 | Shooting Sportsman 6 26.00
Atlanta Homes & Life Styles 12 24.95 | Favorite Easy Crosswords 6 2297 | Minnesota Monthly 6 19.95 | Shooting Times 12 16.98
Atomic Ranch 6  29.95 | Favorite Fill-In 6  22.97 | MIT Technology Review (Digital Only) 6  80.00 | Sierra Heritage 4 1995
Autism Aspergers Digest 4 19.95 | Fine Gardening 4 29.95 | MIT Technology Review (Print + Digital) 6 120.00 | Simply Crochet 13 89.99
Babybug (Digital Only) 9 17.99 | Fine Homebuilding 8  37.95 | Model Airplane News 6  39.95 | Skeptical Inquirer 6 35.00
Babybug (Print) 9  33.95 | Fine Scale Modeler 6  45.95 | Model Railroader 12 46.95 | Snowtech 5 20.00
Backcountry 5 39.95 | Fine Woodworking 6  34.95 | Modern Drummer 12 29.95 | Soccer America Pro (Digital Only) 12 39.00
Backstage 12 89.95 | Finescale Modeler 6  45.95 | Montana Outdoors 6 20.00 | Sojourners 1 39.95
Bake From Scratch 6  39.95 [ Firehouse 12 34.95 | Mother Jones 6 29.95 | Soundings 1227197
Baseball America 12 99.99 | Flash, The (Comic) 12 39.95 | Mountain Bike Action 12 29.99 | Southern Boating 12 29.95
Bavual (African Culture) 4 20.00 | FlightJournal 6 49.95 | Moviemaker 4 19.97 | Southern Home 6 3495
Bazoof! (Digital Only) 4 19.95 | Florida Sport Fishing 6 19.99 | Ms 4 4500 | Southern Lady 7 2498
BBC Gardens lllustrated 13 79.99 | Florida Sportsman 12 26.95 | Music K-8 5 97.44 | Southwest Art 6 39.95
BBC Music 13 80.00 | Florida Trend 12 29.95 | Music K-8 Download Pdf & Audio Files 10  141.19 | Spirituality & Health 6 2495
BBC Science Focus 14 59.99 | Foam 6 9.99 | Music K-8 Download Pdf/Audio FilesParts 10 166.19 | Sports Afield 6 3497
Beckett Baseball 12 49.95 | Foreign Affairs 6  50.00 | Music K-8 Print & Download W/Cd's 10 191.19 | Sports Collectors Digest 24 4998
Beckett Basketball 12 49.95 | Fun ForKidz 6 39.95 | MusicK-8 Print& Download/Cd's &Parts 10 228.69 | Sports Spectrum 4 34.00
Beckett Football 12 49.95 | Fur-Fish-Game 12 27.95 | Music K-8 W/ Student Parts 5 112.44 | Star Trek Explorer 4 39.96
Beckett Hockey 12 49.95 | Game & Fish East 12 19.97 | Music K-8 W/Cd's 5 159.94 | Stone Soup (Digital Only) 1 3599
Biblical Archaeology Review 4 47.70 | Game & Fish Mdwest 12 19.97 | Music K-8 W/Cd's & Parts 5 184.94 | Strand 4 39.00
Billboard 19 99.00 | Game & Fish South 12 19.97 | National Catholic Reporter 26 52.95 | Street Trucks 12 59.95
Blade 13 2598 | Game & Fish West 12 19.97 | National Enquirer 52 120.00 | Strings 6 40.00
Boat International 12 39.00 | Garden & Gun 6  19.97 | National Examiner 52 139.88 | Superman 12 49.95
Booklist 22 199.95 | Gardens lllustrated 12 75.00 | National Parks 4 22.00 | Swimming World 4 39.95
Boston Magazine 12 29.95 | Globe 52 139.88 | National Wildlife 4 29.95 | Texas Highways 10 2495
Brainspace 6  39.00 |Goldmine 26 44.95 | Nations Restaurant News 12 49.95 | Texas Monthly 12 2499
Brick Journal (Lego) 4 63.00 | Grand Rapids Magazine 6  24.00 | Native American Art 6  49.95 | Texas Parks & Wildlife 10  19.95
Britain 6  32.95 | Grassroots Motorsports 8  19.99 [ Naturally, Danny Seo 4 23.97 | The Sun Magazine 12 49.95
British Heritage 6 40.00 |Grit 6  25.00 | New Beauty 4 29.95 | Threads 6 3295
C10 Builder’'s Guide 4 30.95 | Grow Magazine 6 29.99 | New Jersey Monthly 12 18.00 | Total Image 6 39.95
Carolina Sportsman 12 2499 | Gun Digest 16 29.99 | New Mexico 11 22.00 | Tread 6 4595
Cattleman 12 25.00 | Gun Dog 7 2497 | New Orleans 12 24.95 | Tropical Fish Hobbyist 6 3495
Ceramics Monthly 10 54.95 | Guns 12 24.95 | New York Review Of Books 20 129.95 | True West 10 3245
Channel Guide 12 39.99 | Guns & Ammo 12 12.97 | News China 12 25.00 | Tufts Univ Health & Nutrition Letter 12 24.00
Chicago 11 14,95 | Halftime 6 18.00 | Nightwing 12 39.95 | Ukulele 4 24.00
Christian Century 26 59.00 | Handguns 6  12.97 | No-Till Farmer 12 49.95 | UN Chronicle 4 30.00
Cincinnati Magazine 12 15.00 | Harvard Business Review 6 120.00 | North American Whitetail 8 14.97 | Us Catholic 12 42,00
Classic Toy Trains 4 39.95 | Headline Series 4 30.00 [ Numismatic News 36 44.99 | Utah Life 6 21.00
Click In Moms (Photography) 4 40.00 | Hoard's Dairyman 20 19.95 | Nursing 2026 12 58.00 | Victoria 6 2298
Coach & Athletic Director 8 24.95 |Home Shop Machinist 6 29.95 | Nursing Made Easy! 6 55.00 | Vital Speeches 12 99.00
Code 6 29.99 | Horn Book (Print + Online) 6 99.00 | Nuts And Volts 12 29.95 | Warbirds Intl 8 3595
Coin World Monthly 12 34.99 | Horn Book (Print Only) 6  72.00 | Ocean Drive 11 70.00 | Washington Monthly 5 4495
Coin World Weekly 52 89.99 | Houston Magazine 10  40.00 | Officepro 7 35.00 | Washingtonian, The 12 29.95
Coinage 6  27.95 | Houstonia 12 15.00 | Ohio Magazine 7 20.00 | Watercolor Artist 4 29.96
Colorado Homes & Lifestyles 6  15.95 | Hudson Valley 12 18.00 | Oklahoma Today 6  18.45 | Western Art Collector 12 55.00
Comic Book Creator 4 59.95 | Humanist 6 29.95 | Old Cars Weekly 27 49.98 | Western Life Today 4 19.95
Commentary 11 45.00 | lllustoria 3 49.95 | On Sat 12 59.95 | What Women Create 6 5097
Commonweal 22 47.00 |InThese Times 12 15.00 | Opera News 12 45.00 | Where Women Create 6 5097
Cottage Journal 5 25.00 [ Incredible Hulk 12 47.88 | Oregon Coast 6 18.95 | Wildsam 121997
Cottages & Bungalows 6  24.95 | Indianapolis Monthly 12 24.00 | Orion 4 39.00 | Wine Enthusiast 12 26.95
Countryside 6  40.00 | Inside The Vatican 10 49.95 | Ornament 5 29.99 | Woman’s World 50 84.97
Countryside Small Stock 6  21.00 [ Instrumentalist 11 24.00 | Otaku Usa 4 19.95 | Wonder Woman (Comic) 12 49.95
Cowboys & Indians 8  29.95 | Interior Design 12 49.95 | Pageantry 4 36.00 | Woodshop News 12 2795
Crop Life 12 39.00 [ International Artist 6  58.00 | Palm Springs Life 12 19.00 | Woodsmith 6 29.00
Cross Country Skier 2 12.00 | Intl. Jerusalem Post 50 119.00 | Passadena 12 19.95 | Workshop 4 2395
Cruising World 12 16.00 | Inventor’s Digest 12 42.00 | Pastel Journal, The 4 34.95 | World Of Cross Stitching 13 74.00
Current History 9 109.95 |lowan 6  29.95 | Phi Delta Kappan (P + O) 8 214.95
Current World Archaeology 6 29.95 | Iron Man (Comic) 12 47.88 | Philadelphia 12 19.99
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